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

702 S. Gorst: Remodeled, 3 bedroom, 2 bathroom, detached garage, and storm 
Cellar. Sits on 6 fenced lots. Priced at the amazing price of $70,000.00.

2455 Sq. Ft. Home for Sale: 514 S. 7th in Memphis.3 Bedrooms,2 Baths,two liv-
ing spaces, country sized kitchen, and two Car Garage. Price $65,000.00.

LAKE PARADISE: 3/4 Acre of land. Totally renovated home with 3 Bedrooms,2 
Baths, 3 car garage, 2 carports, 2 storage buildings,and above ground pool and 
wrap around deck.219 Dawn in Howardwick. Amazing price $150,000.00.

BRAND NEW DUPLEX READY FOR RENT Both of the units have 3 bed-
rooms and two baths.Rent will be $1000.00 per month and that includes water and 
yard maintenance. No Pets Allowed. Call Linda at 806-204-0005 for more details.

Brick Lake House for Sale: 202 Sunfi sh Ave. 1984 Sq.Ft., 3 bedrooms, 2 
full baths, fi replace, two-car attached garage, and sits on 4 corner lots. Price: 
$198,000.00 or reasonable offer.

MOVE-IN READY! 218 FRANCKLYN ST.IN HOWARDWICK: 1706 sq. ft., 
2 bedrooms, 1 bath, 1 master with on suite bath, 2 storage buildings, nice cellar, 
attached garage, large fenced yard, new A/C & Heating 2013, new septic 2001, 
new comp. 30 yr. roof 2014, new garage door & opener 2014.All for $104,000.00.

A MUST SEE! 47 BETTY ST., HOWARDWICK: Remodeled 768 sq. ft.
Approx. worth of $10,000.00, 2 bedrooms, 1 full bath, large fenced yard, lawn 
mower, kayaks, weedeater, sprinkler system, 5 yr. old metal roof, concret cellar. 
Unbelievable price $38,000.00.

HOUSE FOR SALE IN HEDLEY: 1170 sq. ft., 3 bedrooms, 1 bathroom, de-
tached garage. 409 McDougal.$29,000.00.

320 ACRES OF GRASSLAND: Good 5 wire perimeter fences, one cross fence, 
submersible well, windmill with storage tank, septic, and electricity.$900.00 an 
acre.

HOME AND WORKSHOP: on the corner of 302 E. White St. 7 Lots, 3 Bed-
rooms, 2 Baths, 2 Car Carport. Priced to sell at $79,999.00

FOR SALE: 4000 sq. ft. commerical building with 287 Frontage. $69,000.00

FOR RENT: 2 bedroom, next to school, 
fenced in backyard, central heat & air. 509 
W 5th St. Call 806-359-1199 for more infor-
mation.

ARMSTRONG CO. – on pvmt., 22 minutes from downtown 
Amarillo, Texas - 2,476.65 +/-  ac. (471.65 ac. +/- can be sold sep-
arately) of irr.  prime farmland w/beautiful custom built home, 
very nice barn/shop, irrigation wells & pivots. This is a showplace 
property in a very productive farming area. PRICE REDUCED!

Ben G. Scott – Krystal M. Nelson –Brokers
800-933-9698 5:00 a.m./10:00 p.m.

www.scottlandcompany.com • www.texascrp.com

WOLF CREEK – Lipscomb Co., TX. – 716.67 ac. +/- of scenic, 
rugged grassland on all-weather road, w/domestic well powered 
by windmill.

Please view our websites for details on these properties, choice 
NM ranches (large & small), choice ranches in the high rainfall 
areas of OK, irr./dryland/CRP & commercial properties. We need 
your listings on any types of ag properties in TX., NM, OK & CO.

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY FOR RENT: Retail/
offi ce space in downtown Clarendon, 106 S. 
Kearney next to the historic Mulkey Theatre. 
Area of 800 square feet ready to move in with 
room to expand. For more information, call 
874-2259.

ADMISSIONS OPEN FOR
V. N.

Vocational Nursing
1 year certificate program

•	 Start	date:	May	26,	2015.
•	 Entrance	Testing	required	-	available	by	appointment	-	call	806-665-8801	to	schedule.
•	 Deadline	for	acceptance	is	April	1.

Clarendon
C O L L E G E
Unleash your potential!

Financial Aid 
available for those

who qualify

For more information, call or stop by today!

Classes offered 
in Pampa, TX

1-806-665-8801	|	1601	W.	Kentucky	|	Pampa,	TX
www.ClarendonCollege.edu/VN

Hudson House Claude 
Assisted Living Facility

“We are 
passionate 
about our 
Residents 
and the 
services 
we provide 
them!”

Our goal is to enrich the daily lives of our residents in our 
caring, home-like atmosphere. Your family is our family and 

our commitment to you is one of honesty, integrity, responsive-
ness, and forthright communication.  
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